®
Sales and technical advice:   t 0113 252 9428   e sales@arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk   w www.arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk
V4.2 21.07.2017
Rainscreen
Barrier
cavity fire barrier for
rainscreen cladding applications
»» Up to two hours fire integrity

which are designed for transporting and protecting the
products. It is not recommended that the packs are stored
in direct sunlight. When storing the barriers for longer
periods of time it is recommended that the product should
be stored indoors, or under cover.
Standard Dimensions
Product
Code
Suitable
for Cavity
Width
Dimensions Fire
Rating
RSB75 75mm 50 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
RSB85 85mm 60 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
RSB100 100mm 75 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
RSB125 125mm 100 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
RSB150 150mm 125 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
RSB175 175mm 150 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
RSB200 200mm 175 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
RSB225 225mm 200 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
RSB250 250mm 225 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
RSB275 275mm 250 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
RSB300 300mm 275 x 100 x 1200mm 2 hrs
Can’t find your size? ARC Rainscreen Barrier can be
manufactured to suit any cavity width between 75 and
300mm. Contact us for more information.
Environment